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Technical Details

Features

• Rated for use up to 6200 bar / 90,000 psi
• Compact design
• Minimum torque required even at max. operating pressure
• Long service life with patented  2.0 sealing technology
• Easy replacement of HP seal with special tooling
• Customized dimensions available upon request

921600-I-P

Max. Pressure
Weight
Nominal diameter DN
Flow Coefficient KV for water
Maximal working temperature
Thread Gland-Nut

6200 bar / 90,000 psi
0,58kg
1,2 mm
0.8l/min  /  0.056 gallon/min
50° C
5/8” - 18 UNF

Swivel Joint 90° f/f 2.0 Imp

Superior Waterjet Parts

For more information

ALLFI website :  allfi.com 
ALLFI webshop :  allfiwaterjetparts.com
Contact us :  info@allfi.com

Waterjet Accessories
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Spare Parts and Tools

Part Number Description

Spare Parts

1
2

921601-I-P
890052-P

Cover 90° Angle 2.0 Imp
Spare Part Set
(Pressure Plate, HP-seal, Shaft, Needle 
bearing, O-ring’s)

Tools
000629
000504
883000
051055

Open end fiting AF 11/16”
Open end fiting AF 30
Torque Wrench 40 - 200Nm
DX Paste (anti-seize)

Swivel Joint 90° f/f 2.0 Imp

Superior Waterjet Parts

For more information

ALLFI website :  allfi.com 
ALLFI webshop :  allfiwaterjetparts.com
Contact us :  info@allfi.com

Waterjet Accessories


